

Canara Bank Vs M/s Billey Di Hatti & Anr. NACT-110-2022

Present: Sh. Inderpal Singh Issar, Advocate, counsel for complainant.

Complaint under Section 138 of N.I Act presented today. It be checked and registered in the relevant register as well as in the CIS under rules. No preliminary evidence of complainant is present today. On request, case is adjourned to 23.08.2022 for preliminary evidence.

Date of Order: 04.05.2022

Hemant Singh Adhikari

(Imanbir Singh Dhaliwal)

Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate

UID No. PB00358