

CNR No: PBSGD10010172019

CIS No: NACT/110/2019

SMG CORPORATION VS M/S LEKH RAJ AND COMPANY ETC. etc.

Present: Sh. Gagandeep Bhagria, Advocate for the complainant.

Proclamation issued against Vijay Singh received back effected. The statutory period of 30 days not elapsed. The present case is adjourned to 01.12.2022 for awaiting presence of the accused.

Date of Order: 29-10-2022

*Nisha Thakral Stenographer-III*

(Ms. Indu Bala)

Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate

UID NO . PB00368