

109-21 NACT Punjab Gramin Bank Vs. Bhagwant Singh

Present: Sh. Kuldeep Bawa, Advocate, Ld. Counsel for complainant.
Accused on bail with counsel, Sh. Ankush Sood, Advocate.

3
4

Today the case was fixed for defence evidence. Ld. counsel for both the parties appeared in the Court and orally stated that there are chances of compromise between the parties. In view of the oral statement of Ld. Counsel for parties. Let, case stands adjourned to 31.01.2025 for awaiting compromise.

Date of Order: 29.01.2025
Class,

Stenographer G-III: Jaspreet Kaur

(Tanveer S. Madhav)
Judicial Magistrate Ist
Tarn Taran, (UID No. PB-

0488).